
199 Main Street; PO Box 190, Burlington, Vermont 05402-0190 

January 11, 2024

Via Email

Joshua D. Leckey 
Tel: 802-863-2375 
jleckey@drm.com

Daniel C. Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH 03301-2429 
ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov

Re: DT-23-103 Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. and Condor Holdings 
LLC Joint Petition for Findings in Furtherance of an Indirect Transfer of Control 
of Consolidated Holdings, Inc.’s Operating Subsidiaries as part of Parent 
Transaction 

Dear Chairman Goldner: 

Please enter my appearance as counsel for Condor Holdings LLC in connection with the above 
referenced matter.   

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 

Sincerely, 

Joshua D. Leckey 

JDL:rms 
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ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov 

Marie-Helene Bailinson-Georges 

New Hampshire Department of Energy 

Marie-Helene.B.Bailinson@energy.nh.gov 

Russel M Blau 

russell.blau@morganlewis.com 

Joshua M Bobeck 

joshua.bobeck@morganlewis.com 

Scott Bouboulis 

sbouboulis@wiley.law 

Daniel Brooks 

dbrooks@wiley.law 

Department of Energy 

Department of Energy 

21 South Fruit St Ste 10 

Concord NH 03301 

Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov 

Paul B Dexter 

Department of Energy 

21 South Fruit St Ste 10 

Concord NH 03301 

paul .b.dexter@energy.nh.gov 
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Joshua W Elliott 

Department of Energy 

21 South Fruit St Ste.10 

Concord NH 03301 

joshua.w.elliott@energy.nh.gov 

Wayne D Johnsen 

wjohnsen@wiley.law 

Matthew R Johnson 

mjohnson@devinemillimet.com 

Joshua LeCkey 

jleckey@drm.com 

Andrew D Lipman 

Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. 

Andrew.lipman@morganlewis.com 

Nancy S Malmquist 

Downs, Rachlin, Martin, PLLC 

67 Etna Rd Ste 300 

Lebanon NH 03766 

nmalmquist@drm.com 

Patrick C McHugh 

Consolidated Communications 

770 Elm St 

Manchester NH 03101 

patrick.mchugh@consolidated.com 
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Amanda O Noonan 

Department of Energy 

21 South Fruit St Ste 10 

Concord NH 03301 

amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov 

OCA Litigation 

OCA Litigation 

21 South Fruit St Ste 18 

Concord NH 03301 

ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov 

Michael Schultz 

View Service List 

Consolidated Communications of Northern New England Company, LLC d/b/a Consolidated Communications 

-NNE 

mike.shultz@consolidated.com 

David J Shulock 

Department of Energy 

21 South Fruit St Ste 10 

Concord NH 03301 

david.j.shulock@energy.nh.gov 

Michael Shultz 

Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. 

770 Elm St 

Manchester NH 03101 

mike.shultz@consolidated.com 

Garrett Van Osdell, 

Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. 

Garrett.Vanosdell@Consolidated.com 

Leetal Weiss 

leetal.weiss@morganlewis.com 
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